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AD7890BRZ-4
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

AD7890BRZ-4 Price

Technical Information of AD7890BRZ-4
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case Tube
Voltage Supply Source

Type

Series -
Resolution (Bits) 12b

Package / Case

Number of Channels 8

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Detailed Description

AD7890BRZ-4

Single Supply

3 (168 Hours)

AD7890BRZ-4

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-SOIC
500 pcs in stock

AD7890BRZ-4.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Data Acquisition System (DAS)

24-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)

Data Acquisition System (DAS) 12 bit 117k Serial 24-SOIC

AD7890BRZ-4 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Sampling Rate (Per Second)

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Data Interface

Base Part Number

AD7890

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-SOIC
500

5V

24-S0IC

117k

Tube

-40°C ~ 85°C

Surface Mount

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Serial

AD7890BRZ-4 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AD7890BRZ-4 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AD7890BRZ-4 with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ AD7890BRZ-4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AD7890BRZ-4

Image

AD7890BRZ-4 Stock
AD7890BRZ-4 Inventory

Inquiry AD7890BRZ-4

AD7890BRZ-4 Datasheet

Part Number

AD7890BRZ-4REEL

AD7890BNZ-4

AD7891APZ-1

AD7890BNZ-2

AD7890BNZ-10

AD7890SQ-10

AD7890BRZ-10

AD7891APZ-1REEL

AD7890SQ-2

AD7890BRZ-2REEL

AD7890BRZ-2

AD7891AP-1REEL

AD7890BR-4

AD7890BRZ-10REEL

AD7890SQ-4

AD7891AP-2

AD7891AP-2REEL

AD7891AP-1

AD7890BR-10REEL

AD7890BR-10

AD7890BRZ-4 Price
AD7890BRZ-4 Digikey

AD7890BRZ-4 Image

Download AD7890BRZ-4 Datasheet

Description

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-SOIC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-DIP

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 44-PLCC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-DIP

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-DIP

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-CDIP

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-SOIC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 44-PLCC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-CDIP

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-SOIC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-SOIC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 44-PLCC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-SOIC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-SOIC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-CDIP

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 44-PLCC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 44-PLCC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 44-PLCC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-SOIC

IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-SOIC

AD7890BRZ-4 Electronics
Supplier AD7890BRZ-4
AD7890BRZ-4 Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

50 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

18 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

24 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

30 pcs

500 pcs

105 pcs

500 pcs

800 pcs

AD7890BRZ-4 Components

Order AD7890BRZ-4 Online

AD7890BRZ-4 PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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